
PAB provides this list as a courtesy to help clients with the intricate tax-exempt bond process.  This is not an 
endorsement of the parties listed or for the services they provide.  
 

Private Activity Bond Authority Board 
Service Provider Contact List 

 

FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS 
 
 

edcUTAH 
201 South Main Street, Suite 2150  
Salt Lake City, UT 84111  
Main T: (801) 328-8824 
Toll Free: (800) 574-8824 
 
Todd Brightwell, Chief Operating Officer 
T: (801) 323-4240 
E: tbrightwell@edcutah.org 
 
Brad Baird, Sr. Business Development Manager  
T: (801) 323-4244 
E: bbaird@edcutah.org  
 
JP Morgan Chase 
David Jackman, Sr. Vice President 
1125 17th Street, 3rd Floor 
Denver, CO  80202 
T: 303-244-3143 
F: 303-244-3351 
E: david.w.jackman@chase.com  
 
Lewis Young Roberts & Burningham, Inc. 
41 N. Rio Grande, Suite 101 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
T: (801) 596-0700 
F: (801) 596-2800 
 
Jason Burningham – E: jason@lewisyoung.com  
Laura Lewis – E: laura@lewisyoung.com 
 
Zions First National Bank 
One South Main Street, 18th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111-1904 
 
Jon Bronson 
T: (801) 524-2107 
F: (801) 524-2109 
E: jbronson@zionsbank.com 
 
 

 
Zions First National Bank (cont.) 

 
Alexander (Alex) C. Buxton 
Assistant Vice President, Public Finance 
T: (801) 844-7380 
F: (801) 844-4484 
E: alex.buxton@zionsbank.com 
 
Alan Westenskow 
Vice President, Public Finance 
T: (801) 844-7377 
F: (801) 844-4484 
E: alan.westenskow@zionsbank.com 

 

mailto:tbrightwell@edcutah.org
mailto:bbaird@edcutah.org
mailto:bbaird@edcutah.org
mailto:david.w.jackman@chase.com
mailto:jason@lewisyoung.com
mailto:laura@lewisyoung.com
mailto:jbronson@zionsbank.com
mailto:alex.buxton@zionsbank.com
mailto:alan.westenskow@zionsbank.com

